ANO 1977

HOTELES

HOSTALES

NOMBRE

2

4

3

3

2

1

ARRECIFE

Arrecife Gran Hotel
Lancelot Playa
Miramar
Cardona
Avenida

Tamia

Tinache

Alespa

La Corona
Espafia

San Ginés

Tisalaya

278

208
61

108

48
49
108

25
32
30
51
13

TOTAL ARRECIFE

278

269

108

115

151

TIAS

Los Fariones

San Antonio

138
632

TOTAL TIAS

770

YATZA

Playa del Sol
Playa Blanca

17

12

TOTAL YATZA

17

12

i&OTAL LANZAROTE

1048

269

108

132

163

385





